Resilite®
The LED output and solid state circuitry will outlast conventional neon
lamps by thousands of hours. The Resilite uses a wall transformer
to convert 120 VAC to 9 VDC to ensure safer operation and longer
life. Remote control lights, horns and solenoids can be controlled
by an optional, in-line Control Module which switches a SPDT relay
at the threshold value. With values from 5,000 ohms/cm to 2 Meg
ohms/cm, the Resilite series covers a wide range of applications and

light indicates the water
conductivity is below
the threshold value;
the red light warns that
it is above. The solid
state circuitry utilizes
a symmetrical square
wave sampling voltage
to eliminate plating and
extend electrode life.
 Not recommended as primary indicator for critical or medical applications.
Resilite®
RESILITES®
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY/CTN
R7031-5K 110V 5K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-10K 110V 10K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-20K 110V 20K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-50K 110V 50K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-200K 110V 200K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-500K 110V 500K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-1MEG 110V 1 Meg ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-2MEG 110V 2 Meg ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7046-5K 110V 5K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-10K 110V 10K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-20K 110V 20K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-50K 110V 50K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-200K 110V 200K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-500K 110V 500K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-1MEG 110V 1 Meg ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-2MEG 110V 2 Meg ohm 3⁄4” 1
RESILITES® WITH CONTROL MODULE
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY/CTN
R7035-5K 110V 5K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-10K 110V 10K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-20K 110V 20K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-50K 110V 50K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-200K 110V 200K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-500K 110V 500K ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-1MEG 110V 1 Meg ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7035-2MEG 110V 2 Meg ohm 1⁄2” 1
R7048-10K 110V 10K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7048-50K 110V 50K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7048-200K 110V 200K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7048-500K 110V 500K ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7048-1MEG 110V 1 Meg ohm 3⁄4” 1
R7048-2MEG 110V 2 Meg ohm 3⁄4” 1
ORDER INFORMATION
The RA201 890 Plastic Distributor Head